S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPFIP500.3AN  © 2021 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  21/11
Example: FIP-500-1-OHMF-OHSF-STIP-MPO-U-STIP-MPO-A-STIP-U2.5-A-STIP-U2.5-U
a. More that one optical head or SmarTip can be ordered together with the FIP-500.
b. Both optical heads can be purchased together.
c. Multifiber optical head required.
d. Single-fiber optical head required.
Model
FIP-500
Configuration a
Supports interchangeable optical heads
Optical head b
OHMF = Multifiber optical head
OHSF = Single-fiber optical head
Multi-fiber tips c
STIP-MPO-U = MPO/UPC SmarTip
STIP-MPO-A = MPO/APC SmarTip
STIP-MPO-A-KL = Keyless MPO/APC SmarTip
STIP-OTIP-A = OptiTip/APC SmarTip
STIP-QODC-12-U = QODC-12/UPC SmarTip
STIP-QODC-12-A = QODC-12/APC SmarTip
Single-fiber tips (cord) d
STIP-U2.5-U = SmarTip for universal 2.5 mm, UPC patchcord
STIP-U2.5-A = SmarTip for universal 2.5 mm, APC patchcord
STIP-U1.25-U: SmarTip for universal 1.25 mm, UPC patchcord
STIP-U1.25-A: SmarTip for universal 1.25 mm, APC patchcord
Single-fiber tips (bulkhead) d
STIP-SFADP-400: FIP-500 adapter to support FIPT-400 single fiber tips
STIP-LC-A: SmarTip for LC/APC bulkhead connector
STIP-LC-U: SmarTip for LC/UPC bulkhead connector
STIP-SC-FC-U: SmarTip for SC/UPC and FC/UPC bulkhead connector
STIP-SC-A = SmarTip for SC/APC bulkhead connector